Contents

ACKENOWLEDGMENTS

CONTRIBUTORS

Complexity, Contingency, and Change in Law’s Knowledge
Practices: An Introduction
AUSTIN SARAT, LAWRENCE DOUGLAS,
AND MARTHA MERRILL UMPHREY, WITH
CONOR CLARKE

“Fact” and the Proof of Fact in Anglo-American Law (c. 1500 —1850)
BARBARA J. SHAPIRO

Theoretical and Methodological Issues in the
Study of Legal Knowledge Practices
MARIANA VALVERDE

Legal Realism as Psychological and Cultural (Not Political) Realism
DONALD BRAMAN AND DAN M. KAHAN

How Law Knows in the American Trial Court
ROBERT P. BURNS

Fact-Finding in Constitutional Cases
DAVID L. FAIGMAN

INDEX

Vil

25

72

93

126

156

199



