Contents

ACKNOWLEDGMENTS	vn
CONTRIBUTORS	xi
Complexity, Contingency, and Change in Law's Knowledge Practices: An Introduction AUSTIN SARAT, LAWRENCE DOUGLAS,	1
AND MARTHA MERRILL UMPHREY, WITH CONOR CLARKE	
"Fact" and the Proof of Fact in Anglo-American Law (c. 1500 – 1850) BARBARA J. SHAPIRO	25
Theoretical and Methodological Issues in the Study of Legal Knowledge Practices MARIANA VALVERDE	72
Legal Realism as Psychological and Cultural (Not Political) Realism	93
How Law Knows in the American Trial Court	126
Fact-Finding in Constitutional Cases DAVID L. FAIGMAN	156
INDEX	100